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Fire Prevention and Preparation
It works...and we can help.

We still believe insurance is about people.
www.usborneandhibbert.ca
507 Main Street S. Exeter, ON

We value your property and your safety. That’s why we offer our policyhold-
ers special pricing on fire extinguishers, smoke and CO detectors, surge 
protectors and more. Your farm buildings are eligible for a free inspection 
by a loss prevention specialist.

For more information contact Randy Van Bakel, Loss Prevention 
Representative. Email: randy@usborneandhibbert.ca
 Tel: 519-235-0350  Cell: 226-378-1010



Benefits to our Policyholders

Half Price 
Fire Extinguishers

2.5 lbs
5 lbs
10 lbs
20lbs

$25.00

$35.00

$50.00

$85.00

Half Price Surge Protectors
Smoke Detectors

Carbon Monoxide/CO Detectors
Reflector Tape

Prices Vary
$13.95

$48.95

$1.00 /ft

Re-charging of 
Fire ExtinguishersFREE Usborne & Hibbert
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Email: randy@usborneandhibbert.ca




